-

Cod.Fis

Gironi sorteggiati

Cognome

Girone N. 1
124806
130724
607647
611333
604071
638577
645944

Girone N. 2
137362
122395
124113
134701
620006
632033

Girone N. 3
143947
611335
611334
612653
620690
625374

Girone N. 4
508748
606850
602250
625078
620693
621686

NOVO
NEGRO
PARADISI
DI TIZIO
SICCARDI
ZANINI
CAPITO

SAPIENZA
STISSI
SCIACCA
POTOSNJAK
QUAGLIA
OSTINO

NIGRONE
BARILA'
DI TIZIO
SAUDINO
CAPRA
PALMERI

SOPEGNO
DALL'AMICO
UTZERI
COMAI

CAMBURSANO
MENOLASCINA

Nome

ALBERTO
LUCA
ETTORE
FEDERICO
JACOPO
LADISLAO
RICCARDO

STEFANO
PAOLO
EDOARDO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
CARLO

DAVIDE
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
MARCO
GAETANO

DAVIDE

LORENZO

FLAVIO DOMIZIAN(
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
RAFFAELE

Fioretto maschile

Ranking

93
257
313
391

9.999
9.999
9.999

104
191
314
340
9.999
9.999

125
172
318
332
9.999
9.999

158
166
204
321
9.999
9.999

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Gran Premio Assoluti
PINEROLO - COPPA
Societa
PED.: 1

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A.S.D

PED.: 2 ORE 8:45
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON FONST A.S.D
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

PED.: 3 ORE
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

PED.: 4 ORE
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

ORE 8:45

8:45

8:45



